
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

106 
102 
101 
103 
104 

Class 

F24 Ad v  
F24 Ad v  
F24 Ad v  
F24 Ad v  
F24 Ad v  

Name 

Rocket City Racing Genesis 
Huntsville High School HHS Racing 
Bob Jones High School Patriot Racing/"The Sylvia" 
Grissom High School Grissom Greenpower 
James Clemens High School Jets Racing 

Laps 

13 
12 
13 
11 
12 

Best Tm 

1:32.189 
1:34.275 
1:36.070 
1:36.212 
1:41.495 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

Madison City Classic 

F24 Adv 

Qual 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:30:02 

James Clemens High School 0.800 miles 

4/15/2017 11:30 AM 

 Final Results


