

Final Results



Madison City Classic Sorted on Best Lap time

SteverBournel

F24 Adv

James Clemens High School 0.800 miles

Qual 4/15/2017 11:30 AM

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:30:02

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Best Tm
1	1	106	F24 Adv	Rocket City Racing Genesis	13	1:32.189
2	2	L 02	F24 Adv	Huntsville High School HHS Racing	12	1:34.275
3	3	l 01	F24 Adv	Bob Jones High School Patriot Racing/"The Sylvia"	13	1:36.070
4	4	103	F24 Adv	Grissom High School Grissom Greenpower	11	1:36.212
5	5	L 04	F24 Adv	James Clemens High School Jets Racing	12	1:41.495

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Tennessee Valley Region SCCA

Printed: 4/15/2017 11:59:44 AM